
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 512323.75 512,323.75$  228150.00 228,150.00$  268800.00 268,800.00$  738126.00 738,126.00$  

2 -$               -$               -$               -$               

3 -$               -$               -$               -$               

4 -$               -$               -$               -$               

5 -$               -$               -$               -$               

6 -$               -$               -$               -$               

7 -$               -$               -$               -$               

8 -$               -$               -$               -$               

9 -$               -$               -$               -$               

10 -$               -$               -$               -$               

11 -$               -$               -$               -$               

512,323.75$  228,150.00$  268,800.00$  738,126.00$  

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Bid Solicitation Date

8/26/2025

Bid Tabulation

Item Description

7/23/2025 424032 2:00 PM

Langton Group

Snow Plowing and Pavement Salting Services at Pace Headquarters

Total Bid Amount

Polar Group LLC Arctic Snow & Ice Control, Inc. Winter Services LLC

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 2



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Bid Solicitation Date

8/26/2025

Bid Tabulation

Item Description

7/23/2025 424032 2:00 PM

Snow Plowing and Pavement Salting Services at Pace Headquarters

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1030350.00 1,030,350.00$   300750.00 300,750.00$  1023004.00 1,023,004.00$  275598.00 275,598.00$  

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

-$                  -$               -$                  -$               

1,030,350.00$   300,750.00$  1,023,004.00$  275,598.00$  

Local Lawn Care & 
LandscapingKaplan Paving, LLC The Autus Group LLC d/b/a 

Property FirstMark 1 Landscape, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 2


	Bid Tab

